Notes:

1730 L

13

5735

1750 L

13

5735

13

1730

13

18345

4860

6090

6690

5160

2915

5160

6690

6090

4860

50230

PL17.560 m I

FFL 16400 mm

16220

4140

4255

4140

16240

RL19.925 m

RL 19.325 E

FFL 16400 mm

15840

RL 19.925 E

RL 19.325 E

RL 19.925 g

14940

L05-01 ROOF PLAN

1:100

1:200@A3

PL 17.559 m

17440

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN ALL

CASES. VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

THE ARCHITECTS IMMEDIATELY. THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN

CONJUNCTION WITH THE ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION. © THIS DRAWING IS

COPYRIGHT AND MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED WITH THE ARCHITECTS
PERMISSION.

Drawing Notes:

P03.04|12.03.18 |BLR |Issued to Planning Consultant for Review

P03.03|02.02.18 |JMc |Issued to Planning Consultant for Review
A

P03.02/12.01.17 |BLR |Issued for RFI
P03.01|18.08.17 |MFG |Issued for Planning

Rev | Date [DRN] Description

archifecture
+urbanism

41 Dean Street,
Kilkenny
R95 P291

T: +353 (0)56 7762697
W: www.reddyarchitecture.com
E: info@reddyarchitecture.com

I Reddy Architecture + Urbanism

Client Details:
William Neville & Sons

Project Details:
Carcur Park

Wexford

Drawing Title:

Apartment Block 5 Roof Level

Job No Date Scale@A1

P15-209K 18.08.17 As indicated

Status Drawn By

S10 - Suitable for Planning MFG

Purpose Checked By

3.0 Planning MK

Drawing Number Revision
P15-209K-RAU-13-05-DR-A-31002 P03.04

A1 Landscape




	Sheets
	P15-209K-RAU-13-00-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 Ground Floor Plan
	P15-209K-RAU-13-01-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 First Floor Plan
	P15-209K-RAU-13-02-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 Second Floor Plan
	P15-209K-RAU-13-03-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 Third Floor Plan
	P15-209K-RAU-13-04-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 Penthouse Level
	P15-209K-RAU-13-05-DR-A-31002 - Apartment Block 5 Roof Level
	P15-209K-RAU-13-ZZ-DR-A-32003 - Elevations Sheet 1 Apartment Block 5
	P15-209K-RAU-13-ZZ-DR-A-32004 - Elevations Sheet 2 Apartment Block 5
	P15-209K-RAU-13-ZZ-DR-A-33002 - Sections Apartment Block 5


